598
Nine
STRAIGHT HOSETAIL
METRIC MALE
PART NUMBER HOSE ID THREAD PRICE
N-GES3M5 3 mm M5 £0.01
BSPT MALE
N-GES4R 1/8 4 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES4R1/4 4 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-GES6R 1/8 6 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES6R 1/4 6 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-GES6R 3/8 6 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES8R 1/8 8 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES8R 1/4 8 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-GES8R 3/8 8 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES8R 1/2 8 mm 1/2” BSPT £0.01
N-GES10R1/4 10 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-GES10R3/8 10 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES12R3/8 12 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES12R1/2 12 mm 1/2” BSPT £0.01
N-GES14R3/8 14 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-GES14R1/2 14 mm 1/2” BSPT £0.01
N-GES16R1/2 16 mm 1/2” BSPT £0.01
N-GES16R3/4 16 mm 3/4” BSPT £0.01
N-GES19R3/4 19 mm 3/4” BSPT £0.01
N-GES25R1 25 mm 1” BSPT £0.01
TEE HOSETAIL
BSPT MALE
PART NUMBER HOSE ID THREAD PRICE
N-TES4R 1/8 4 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-TES4R 1/4 4 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-TES6R 1/8 6 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-TES6R 1/4 6 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-TES8R 1/4 8 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-TES10R3/8 10 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
ELBOW HOSETAIL
BSPT MALE
PART NUMBER HOSE ID  THREAD PRICE
N-WES4R 1/8 4 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-WES4R 1/4 4 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-WES6R1/8 6 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-WES6R 1/4 6 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-WES6R 3/8 6 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-WES8R 1/8 8 mm 1/8” BSPT £0.01
N-WES8R 1/4 8 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-WES8R 3/8 8 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-WES8R 1/2 8 mm 1/2” BSPT £0.01
N-WES10R1/4 10 mm 1/4” BSPT £0.01
N-WES10R3/8 10 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-WES12R3/8 12 mm 3/8” BSPT £0.01
N-WES12R1/2 12 mm 1/2” BSPT £0.01
N-WES19R3/4 19 mm 3/4” BSPT £0.01
N-WES25R1 25 mm 1” BSPT £0.01
STRAIGHT HOSETAIL
PUSH-ON
PART NUMBER HOSE ID PRICE
N-GS03 3 mm £0.01
N-GS04 4 mm £0.01
N-GS05 5 mm £0.01
N-GS06 6 mm £0.01
N-GS08 8 mm £0.01
N-GS10 10 mm £0.01
N-GS12 12 mm £0.01
N-GS13 13 mm £0.01
N-GS14 14 mm £0.01
N-GS16 16 mm £0.01
N-GS19 19 mm £0.01
N-GS25 25 mm £0.01
3800
3800
3800
3800